

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13065/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-03-2018 in MSA No.200214/2017 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Kalaburagi)

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, KNNL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASHCHANDRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No.77872/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No.88121/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
WITH

SLP(C) No.9897/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.10982/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.14054/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13826/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13864/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.14053/2022 (IV-A)

IA No. 87862/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No.14055/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13876/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.14048/2022 (IV-A)

IA No. 80940/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No.13950/2022 (IV-A)

IA No. 79667/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No.13948/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13827/2022 (IV-A)

IA No. 92277/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No.14045/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13949/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13859/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13873/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.13877/2022 (IV-A)SLP(C) No.11398/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.10980/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

SLP(C) No.10007/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.10176/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 9860/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 11163/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 10570/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 11170/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 14052/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 14046/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 13825/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 14050/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 12949/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 13947/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 10081/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 10014/2022 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 2284/2023 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 12213/2023 (IV-A)

(IA No.75815/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.75814/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.75810/2023-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 13231/2023 (IV-A)

(IA No.70226/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.70231/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.70233/2023-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 16-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R.Nath, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Gayatri B., Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M Nuli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Agam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Akhila Wali, Adv.
Mr. Nanda Kumar K B, Adv.
For M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Supreeta Sharanagouda, AOR
Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Malipatil, Adv.

Mr. Girish GN, Adv.

Mr. S. J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. Harisha S.R., AOR

Mrs. S. Anuradha Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.03.2024.

Being a bunch of matters, the Registry is directed to
list the same high up on the Board amongst the first ten cases.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)